
BRAKE PAD

P 23 001

The P 23 001 brake pad is synonymous

with reliability

The Brembo brake pad guarantees ultimate safety when

braking thanks to the use of more than 100 different

compounds, designed according to the type of vehicle

and use. Stopping distances reduced to a minimum,

maximum driving comfort and silent operation are the

most important features of Brembo materials. Brembo

brake pads are supplied together with an extensive

range of accessories and assembly kits for professional-

standard installation.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Performance

Comfort

Technical specifications

EAN code

8020584050712

Axle

Front

Thickness

15 mm

Width

77 mm

Height

70 mm

Braking system

Teves

Wear indicator

Without

WVA number

20011

Accessories

With anti-squeal

shim

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/pad/P_23_001?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

0060713601 ALFA ROMEO

0060723584 ALFA ROMEO

105412205300 ALFA ROMEO

10541220530025 ALFA ROMEO

10541220530030 ALFA ROMEO

105412600310 ALFA ROMEO

60723584 ALFA ROMEO

211698151 AUDI

211698151A AUDI

211698151B AUDI

211698151D AUDI

211698151F AUDI

211698151G AUDI

34111160171 BMW

108133 FERRARI

607E681000 FERRARI

607235840 FIAT

0004206620 MERCEDES-BENZ

0004206720 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005860042 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005860542 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005860642 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005861942 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005862942 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005863742 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005863842 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005864442 MERCEDES-BENZ

0005867242 MERCEDES-BENZ

0014207720 MERCEDES-BENZ

0015861942 MERCEDES-BENZ

0015863142 MERCEDES-BENZ

0015868342 MERCEDES-BENZ

006071360100 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0004206620 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0004206720 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005860042 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005860542 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005860642 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005861942 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005862942 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005863742 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005863842 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005864442 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0005867242 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0014207720 MERCEDES-BENZ



A0015861942 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0015863142 MERCEDES-BENZ

A0015868342 MERCEDES-BENZ

A006071360100 MERCEDES-BENZ

1605001 OPEL

1605006 OPEL

1605007 OPEL

1605129 OPEL

1605131 OPEL

1605143 OPEL

1605152 OPEL

1605153 OPEL

1605154 OPEL

1605155 OPEL

1605156 OPEL

1605189 OPEL

1605190 OPEL

1605191 OPEL

1605217 OPEL

1605220 OPEL

1605513 OPEL

1605719 OPEL

1605721 OPEL

90017982 OPEL

9192126 OPEL

91135195000 PORSCHE

211698151 SEAT

211698151A SEAT

211698151B SEAT

211698151D SEAT

211698151F SEAT

211698151G SEAT

211698151 SKODA

211698151A SKODA

211698151B SKODA

211698151D SKODA

211698151F SKODA

211698151G SKODA

9192126 VAUXHALL

211698151 VW

211698151A VW

211698151B VW

211698151D VW

211698151F VW

211698151G VW


